


Celebrate Mid-Autumn Festival with a medley of 
traditional baked mooncakes and snow skin gems

from Mandarin Oriental, Singapore.



Delight in a repertoire of snow skin mooncakes, 
from tea-infused creations packed with honeyed 
sweetness of Oriental Beauty tea or fragrant 
notes of earl grey, to a fruity combination of 
lychee and pineapple.

Each exquisitely crafted mooncake is housed 
within a beautiful tin, encased in elegant trio 
of ivory, lilac or red coloured boxes 
embellished with oriental �oral motifs.



Shining the spotlight on traditional 
baked series is the signature favourite 
Cherry Garden Four Treasures set, 
featuring classic �avours and two novel 
creations including Low Sugar 
Chestnut with cashew nuts and tru�e.



Perfect for gifting, Cherry Garden Two 
Treasures set presents newly debuted 
Oriental Beauty Tea with ginger red dates, 
alongside traditional baked Low Sugar 
White Lotus Paste with single yolk.



Low sugar white lotus paste with double yolk
低糖双黄白莲蓉月饼

Baked Mooncakes

2

4

52

88

56.20

95.10
2

4

48

82

51.90

88.60

4 86 92.90

Low sugar white lotus paste with single yolk
低糖单黄白莲蓉月饼

Low sugar chestnut with cashew nuts and truffle
低糖板栗腰果松露月饼 2

4

48

82

51.90

88.60
2

4

52

88

56.20

95.10Oriental Beauty tea with ginger red dates 
南姜红枣东方美人茶月饼 

Cherry Garden Four Treasures (One piece per flavour)
樱桃园四宝

QTY
PER
BOX

PRICE
W/O GST

(SGD)

PRICE
W/ GST
(SGD)

2 50 54.00
Cherry Garden Two Treasures (One piece per flavour)
低糖单黄白莲蓉月饼
Low sugar white lotus paste with single yolk
南姜红枣东方美人茶月饼
Oriental Beauty tea with ginger red dates

樱桃园双宝

烘焙月饼

4 98 105.90

2

4

50

92

54.00

99.40

2

4

48

88

51.90

95.10

2

4

48

88

51.90

95.10

2

4

68

128

73.50

138.30

Cherry Garden Four Jewels  (One piece per flavour)
冰皮四宝

Cherry Garden Two Jewels  (One piece per flavour)
冰皮双宝

Oriental Beauty tea with red dates

芒果格雷伯爵茶
Earl grey tea with mango 

南姜香茅莲蓉
Lemongrass lotus with ginger

松仁荔枝凤梨
Lychee pineapple with pine nuts

红枣东方美人茶

Snow Skin Mooncakes
QTY
PER
BOX

PRICE
W/O GST

(SGD)

PRICE
W/ GST
(SGD)

冰皮月饼

2 58 62.70

Earl grey tea with mango 
松仁荔枝凤梨
Lychee pineapple with pine nuts 

芒果格雷伯爵茶



Scan to order

Mandarin Oriental, Singapore
5 Ra�es Avenue, Singapore 039797 | +65 6338 0066 | mosin@mohg.com
mandarinoriental.com

@mo_singapore MandarinOrientalSingapore


