





Each exquisitely crafted mooncake is housed within a beautiful tin, encased in elegant trio of ivory, lilac or red coloured boxes embellished with oriental floral motifs.



Shining the spotlight on traditional baked series is the signature favourite Cherry Garden Four Treasures set, featuring classic flavours and two novel creations including Low Sugar Chestnut with cashew nuts and truffle.



Baked Mooncakes 烘焙月饼	QTY PER BOX	PRICE W/O GST (SGD)	PRICE W/ GST (SGD)
低糖双黄白莲蓉月饼	2	52	56.20
Low sugar white lotus paste with double yolk	4	88	95.10
低糖单黄白莲蓉月饼	2	48	51.90
Low sugar white lotus paste with single yolk	4	82	88.60
低糖板栗腰果松露月饼 Low sugar chestnut with cashew nuts and truffle	2	48	51.90
	4	82	88.60
南姜红枣东方美人茶月饼 Oriental Beauty tea with ginger red dates	2	52	56.20
	4	88	95.10
樱桃园四宝 Cherry Garden Four Treasures (One piece per flavour)	4	86	92.90
樱桃园双宝 Cherry Garden Two Treasures (One piece per flavour) 低糖单黄白莲蓉月饼 Low sugar white lotus paste with single yolk 南姜红枣东方美人茶月饼 Oriental Beauty tea with ginger red dates	2	50	54.00

Snow Skin Mooncakes 冰皮月饼	QTY PER BOX	PRICE W/O GST (SGD)	PRICE W/ GST (SGD)
红枣东方美人茶 Oriental Beauty tea with red dates	2	50	54.00
	4	92	99.40
芒果格雷伯爵茶 Earl grey tea with mango	2	48	51.90
	4	88	95.10
南姜香茅莲蓉 Lemongrass lotus with ginger W	2	48	51.90
	4	88	95.10
松仁荔枝凤梨 Lychee pineapple with pine nuts	2	68	73.50
	4	128	138.30
冰皮四宝 Cherry Garden Four Jewels (One piece per flavour)	4	98	105.90
冰皮双宝 Cherry Garden Two Jewels (One piece per flavour) 芒果格雷伯爵茶 Earl grey tea with mango 松仁荔枝风梨 Lychee pineapple with pine nuts	2	58	62.70











